FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 16/7/2023 09:00 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:13.736 +1.234 9:12:09.466 (63) Wu Shangijing
(10) Aidil Zariff 10 1:14.274 +1.772 9:13:23.740 1 1:34.332 +20.219 9:01:59.952
1 1:31.172 +21.021 9:01:53.812 1 1:12.502 9:14:36.242 2 1:17.061 +2.948 9:03:17.013
2 1:16.106 +5.955 9:03:09.918 12 1:12.549 +0.047 9:15:48.791 3 1:16.595 +2.482 9:04:33.608
3 1:15.213 +5.062 9:04:25.131 4 1:16.677 +2.564 9:05:50.285
4 1:13.976 +3.825 9:05:39.107 (11) Naufal Aryan 5 1:16.584 +2.471 9:07:06.869
5 1:11.311 +1.160 9:06:50.418 1 1:32.684 +19.956 9:01:55.284 6 1:16.058 +1.945 9:08:22.927
6 1:11.574 +1.423 9:08:01.992 2 1:19.148 +6.420 9:03:14.432 7 1:16.635 +2.522 9:09:39.562
7 1:11.074 +0.923 9:09:13.066 3 1:16.202 +3.474 9:04:30.634 8 1:14.886 +0.773 9:10:54.448
8 1:10.151 9:10:23.217 4 1:14.463 +1.735 9:05:45.097 9 1:14.799 +0.686 9:12:09.247
9 1:10.526 +0.375 9:11:33.743 5 1:13.890 +1.162 9:06:58.987 10 1:15.106 +0.993 9:13:24.353
10 1:10.511 +0.360 9:12:44.254 6 1:15.324 +2.596 9:08:14.311 11 1:14.113 9:14:38.466
11 1:10.823 +0.672 9:13:55.077 7 1:13.499 +0.771 9:09:27.810 12 1:14.747 +0.634 9:15:53.213
12 1:11.494 +1.343 9:15:06.571 8 1:12.728 9:10:40.538
9 1:15.089 +2.361 9:11:55.627 (42) Ryder Mckenna
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 10 1:13.088 +0.360 9:13:08.715 1 1:32.861 +18.332 9:01:57.164
1 1:31.044 +20.695 9:01:54.214 1" 1:13.268 +0.540 9:14:21.983 2 1:19.436 +4.907 9:03:16.600
2 1:15.984 +5.635 9:03:10.198 12 1:13.201 +0.473 9:15:35.184 3 1:16.725 +2.196 9:04:33.325
3 1:15.188 +4.839 9:04:25.386 4 1:17.783 +3.254 9:05:51.108
4 1:12.795 +2.446 9:05:38.181 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 5 1:16.327 +1.798 9:07:07.435
5 1:11.836 +1.487 9:06:50.017 1 1:33.699 +20.732 9:01:52.695 6 1:16.421 +1.892 9:08:23.856
6 1:11.873 +1.524 9:08:01.890 2 1:16.788 +3.821 9:03:09.483 7 1:16.682 +2.153 9:09:40.538
7 1:11.566 +1.217 9:09:13.456 3 1:15.544 +2.577 9:04:25.027 8 1:18.504 +3.975 9:10:59.042
8 1:10.349 9:10:23.805 4 1:15.168 +2.201 9:05:40.195 9 1:14.562 +0.033 9:12:13.604
5 1:13.597 +0.630 9:06:53.792 10 1:14.529 9:13:28.133
(12) Fahim Naufal 6 1:14.993 +2.026 9:08:08.785 11 1:22.155 +7.626 9:14:50.288
1 1:25.514 +13.703 9:02:07.903 7 1:12.967 9:09:21.752 12 1:15.225 +0.696 9:16:05.513
2 1:16.488 +4.677 9:03:24.391 8 1:14.014 +1.047 9:10:35.766
3 1:14.124 +2.313 9:04:38.515 9 1:13.785 +0.818 9:11:49.551 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
4 1:13.367 +1.556 9:05:51.882 10 1:14.007 +1.040 9:13:03.558 1 1:30.974 +15.697 9:01:54.656
5 1:16.999 +5.188 9:07:08.881 1" 1:13.760 +0.793 9:14:17.318 2 1:19.481 +4.204 9:03:14.137
6 1:55.432 +43.621 9:09:04.313 12 1:13.881 +0.914 9:15:31.199 3 1:17.805 +2.528 9:04:31.942
7 1:13.097 +1.286 9:10:17.410 4 1:17.453 +2.176 9:05:49.395
8 1:12.004 +0.193 9:11:29.414 (6) Qasha Irfan 5 1:16.301 +1.024 9:07:05.696
9 1:14.097 +2.286 9:12:43.511 1 1:33.914 +20.301 9:01:52.438 6 1:16.759 +1.482 9:08:22.455
10 1:12.478 +0.667 9:13:55.989 2 1:16.479 +2.866 9:03:08.917 7 1:16.889 +1.612 9:09:39.344
1 1:11.811 9:15:07.800 3 1:15.545 +1.932 9:04:24.462 8 1:17.082 +1.805 9:10:56.426
4 1:15.143 +1.530 9:05:39.605 9 1:15.277 9:12:11.703
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 5 1:13.673 +0.060 9:06:53.278 10 1:15.672 +0.395 9:13:27.375
1 1:36.771 +24.572 9:01:53.755 6 1:14.618 +1.005 9:08:07.896 11 1:16.590 +1.313 9:14:43.965
2 1:21.337 +9.138 9:03:15.092 7 1:13.613 9:09:21.509 12 1:16.586 +1.309 9:16:00.551
3 1:16.986 +4.787 9:04:32.078 8 1:13.833 +0.220 9:10:35.342
4 1:14.673 +2.474 9:05:46.751 9 1:13.790 +0.177 9:11:49.132 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
5 1:13.360 +1.161 9:07:00.111 10 1:14.048 +0.435 9:13:03.180 1 1:30.321 +14.585 9:01:56.507
6 1:13.629 +1.430 9:08:13.740 1 1:13.841 +0.228 9:14:17.021 2 1:19.551 +3.815 9:03:16.058
7 1:13.072 +0.873 9:09:26.812 12 1:13.700 +0.087 9:15:30.721 3 1:16.762 +1.026 9:04:32.820
8 1:12.249 +0.050 9:10:39.061 4 1:16.951 +1.215 9:05:49.771
9 1:12.199 9:11:51.260 (7) Aryan Mikhail 5 1:16.311 +0.575 9:07:06.082
10 1:12.552 +0.353 9:13:03.812 1 1:28.980 +15.366 9:01:51.001 6 1:16.520 +0.784 9:08:22.602
11 1:13.700 +1.501 9:14:17.512 2 1:17.604 +3.990 9:03:08.605 7 1:16.488 +0.752 9:09:39.090
12 1:13.997 +1.798 9:15:31.509 3 1:15.748 +2.134 9:04:24.353 8 1:16.487 +0.751 9:10:55.577
4 1:14.672 +1.058 9:05:39.025 9 1:15.758 +0.022 9:12:11.335
(78) Chen Sihang 5 1:14.036 +0.422 9:06:53.061 10 1:15.736 9:13:27.071
1 1:31.010 +18.508 9:01:56.079 6 1:14.506 +0.892 9:08:07.567 11 1:16.590 +0.854 9:14:43.661
2 1:19.044 +6.542 9:03:15.123 7 1:13.743 +0.129 9:09:21.310 12 1:16.459 +0.723 9:16:00.120
3 1:17.145 +4.643 9:04:32.268 8 1:13.853 +0.239 9:10:35.163
4 1:17.630 +5.128 9:05:49.898 9 1:13.839 +0.225 9:11:49.002 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan
5 1:16.444 +3.942 9:07:06.342 10 1:14.068 +0.454 9:13:03.070 1 1:34.608 +13.509 9:02:00.752
6 1:16.822 +4.320 9:08:23.164 1" 1:13.856 +0.242 9:14:16.926 2 2:43.697 +1:22.598 9:04:44.449
7 1:16.658 +4.156 9:09:39.822 12 1:13.614 9:15:30.540 3 1:21.099 9:06:05.548
8 1:15.908 +3.406 9:10:55.730 4 6:15.667 +4:54.568 9:12:21.215
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 16/7/2023 09:00 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

5 1:22.789 +1.690 9:13:44.004
(8) Ar Razin Azmi

1 1:43.948 +19.566 9:02:18.444
2 1:33.817 +9.435 9:03:52.261
3 1:28.292 +3.910 9:05:20.553
4 1:26.097 +1.715 9:06:46.650
5 1:26.707 +2.325 9:08:13.357
6 1:24.382 9:09:37.739
7 1:27.048 +2.666 9:11:04.787
8 1:24.475 +0.093 9:12:29.262
9 1:24.677 +0.295 9:13:53.939

10 1:26.918 +2.536 9:15:20.857
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